

HB1322_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

HB25-1322 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 1, strike "DELIVER" and substitute "MAKE
- 2 AVAILABLE".
- 3 Page 3, line 4, strike "DAMAGES" and substitute "A PENALTY".
- 4 Page 3, line 7, strike "DAMAGES ACCRUE" and substitute "PENALTY
- 5 ACCRUES".
- 6 Page 3, line 8, after "CERTIFIED COPY" insert "OF THE HOMEOWNER'S
- 7 INSURANCE POLICY".

** ** ** *